**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 02/ 27/ 14

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2255225 BA LER CHEM CALS

BUYER:  BERNI E ARANT

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

885- 32- 081907

885- 32- 081907

885- 32- 081907

885- 32- 081907

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

CHEM CAL COVPOUNDS, BO LER WATER TREAT-
I NG (1 NCLUDES SERVI CE) PER ATTACHED.

MOMAR | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
TRI PLE PO NT | NDUSTRI ES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

NASHVI LLE CHEM CAL & EQUI PMENT
BRAND: MODEL :

GARRATT- CALLAHAN COVPANY
BRAND: MODEL :

CHEM CAL COVPOUNDS, BO LER WATER TREAT-
I NG (1 NCLUDES SERVI CE) PER ATTACHED.

MOMAR | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
TRI PLE PO NT | NDUSTRI ES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
GARRATT- CALLAHAN COVPANY

BRAND: MODEL :

NASHVI LLE CHEM CAL & EQUI PMENT
BRAND: MODEL :

CHEM CAL COVPOUNDS, BO LER WATER TREAT-
I NG (1 NCLUDES SERVI CE) PER ATTACHED.

TRI PLE PO NT | NDUSTRI ES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

NASHVI LLE CHEM CAL & EQUI PMENT
BRAND: MODEL :

GARRATT- CALLAHAN COVPANY
BRAND: MODEL :

CHEM CAL COVPOUNDS, BO LER WATER TREAT-
I NG (1 NCLUDES SERVI CE) PER ATTACHED.

NASHVI LLE CHEM CAL & EQUI PMENT
BRAND: MODEL :

TRI PLE PO NT | NDUSTRI ES LLC

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 02/ 27/ 14

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT
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159.

256.

310.

400.

128.

286.

300.

320.

234.

275.

333.

220.

234.

* Kk kk

48000

50000

00000

00000

14000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000



00005

00006

00007

00008

00009

885- 32- 081907

885- 32- 081907

885- 32- 081907

885- 32- 081907

885- 32- 081907

BRAND: MODEL :

GARRATT- CALLAHAN COVPANY
BRAND: MODEL :

CHEM CAL COVPOUNDS, BO LER WATER TREAT-
I NG (I NCLUDES SERVI CE) PER ATTACHED.

GARRATT- CALLAHAN COVPANY

BRAND: MODEL :
TRI PLE PO NT | NDUSTRI ES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

NASHVI LLE CHEM CAL & EQUI PMENT
BRAND: MODEL :

CHEM CAL COVPOUNDS, BO LER WATER TREAT-
I NG (I NCLUDES SERVI CE) PER ATTACHED.

MOVAR | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
TRI PLE PO NT | NDUSTRI ES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

NASHVI LLE CHEM CAL & EQUI PMENT
BRAND: MODEL :

GARRATT- CALLAHAN COVPANY
BRAND: MODEL :

CHEM CAL COVPOUNDS, BO LER WATER TREAT-
I NG (I NCLUDES SERVI CE) PER ATTACHED.

TRI PLE PO NT | NDUSTRI ES LLC

BRAND MODEL :
GARRATT- CALLAHAN COVPANY
BRAND: MODEL :

NASHVI LLE CHEM CAL & EQUI PMENT
BRAND: MODEL :

CHEM CAL COVPOUNDS, BO LER WATER TREAT-
I NG (I NCLUDES SERVI CE) PER ATTACHED.

GARRATT- CALLAHAN COVPANY

BRAND: MODEL :
TRI PLE PO NT | NDUSTRI ES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

NASHVI LLE CHEM CAL & EQUI PMENT
BRAND: MODEL :

CHEM CAL COVPOUNDS, BO LER WATER TREAT-
I NG (I NCLUDES SERVI CE) PER ATTACHED.

NASHVI LLE CHEM CAL & EQUI PMENT
BRAND: MODEL :

GARRATT- CALLAHAN COVPANY
BRAND: MODEL :
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292.

208.

256.

290.

78.

100.

160.

229.

286.

375.

385.

83.

100.

160.

00000

00000

50000

00000

04000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

. 00000

. 00000



00010

00011

00012

885-32- 081907

885-32- 081907

885-32- 081907

TRI PLE PO NT | NDUSTRI ES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

CHEM CAL COVPOUNDS, BO LER WATER TREAT-
I NG (I NCLUDES SERVI CE) PER ATTACHED.

TRI PLE PO NT | NDUSTRI ES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
NASHVI LLE CHEM CAL & EQUI PMENT
BRAND: MODEL :
GARRATT- CALLAHAN COVPANY

BRAND: MODEL :

CHEM CAL COVPOUNDS, BO LER WATER TREAT-
I NG (I NCLUDES SERVI CE) PER ATTACHED.

MOMAR | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
GARRATT- CALLAHAN COVPANY

BRAND: MODEL :
TRI PLE PO NT | NDUSTRI ES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
NASHVI LLE CHEM CAL & EQUI PMENT
BRAND: MODEL :

CHEM CAL COVPOUNDS, BO LER WATER TREAT-
I NG (I NCLUDES SERVI CE) PER ATTACHED.

MOMAR | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
NASHVI LLE CHEM CAL & EQUI PMENT
BRAND: MODEL :
TRI PLE PO NT | NDUSTRI ES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
GARRATT- CALLAHAN COVPANY

BRAND: MODEL :
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100.

256.

315.

375.

206.

333.

433.

465.

102.

180.

234.

300.

00000

50000

00000

00000

64000

00000

50000

00000

01000

00000

00000

00000



